3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-10-09
12:53:56

2 2019-10-06
16:46:52

3 2019-10-01
03:57:01

BITCOIN

1AMoyztzBhUGuadJZorYyRYoupWfVaSCnm

0.51227414 BTC&
32,360.35 USD

0.51227414 BTC&
32,360.35 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &

0.00 USD
Transaction Id Amount
d9d3ec5ca4l7e15417b45¢ - 0.00476565 BTC
c5166f2cd44ebdcafcb84h0
59601ffldaaflfbeb540

d5c723ef14a270ba523341 + 0.00476565 BTC

25506c037a6580b3768497

8dch398787451ac28a45

c741c500c0ea23al3beall - 0.01010257 BTC

5e0a95ec4136e2c41d6543

15048d3ed18d0281adhb8
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AMoyztzBhUGuadJZorYyR9oupWfVaSCnm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9d3ec5ca417e15417b45cc5166f2cd44e4cafc684b059601ff1daaf1fbe6540
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9d3ec5ca417e15417b45cc5166f2cd44e4cafc684b059601ff1daaf1fbe6540
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9d3ec5ca417e15417b45cc5166f2cd44e4cafc684b059601ff1daaf1fbe6540
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5c723ef14a270ba52334125506c037a6580b37684978dcb398787451ac28a45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5c723ef14a270ba52334125506c037a6580b37684978dcb398787451ac28a45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d5c723ef14a270ba52334125506c037a6580b37684978dcb398787451ac28a45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c741c500c0ea23a136ea315e0a95ec4136e2c41d654315048d3ed18d0281adb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c741c500c0ea23a136ea315e0a95ec4136e2c41d654315048d3ed18d0281adb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c741c500c0ea23a136ea315e0a95ec4136e2c41d654315048d3ed18d0281adb8

Date & time

2019-09-28
14:32:14

2019-09-19
15:39:13

2019-09-19
12:17:01

2019-09-19
08:19:01

2019-09-19
08:02:38

Transaction Id

ee864eddcec82¢c3h77801b

ehla0625a222a054c398ee

aec4153e568d4d0365b7

ObbeelBab7869b4af982547

fO0cal45aa36928d10bllda

8150d4f8ecbf5f5d8cf2

7564949974903e2d396408

14306e4137alafe2a3eaeb

d646272eb7cfe9744c77

9b32a638612d13393c6e95

3cca8el0ellb0dS5624e884

d7a6e27d91985f477a86

22ee3ded0b9e8d53792296

45cd39ffbh43296241cc7b5

d8d38adebellbe455799

Amount

+

+

+

0.01010257

0.20320000

0.29420592

0.20320000

0.29420592

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee864eddcec82c3b77801beb1a0625a222a054c398eeaec4153e568d4d0365b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee864eddcec82c3b77801beb1a0625a222a054c398eeaec4153e568d4d0365b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee864eddcec82c3b77801beb1a0625a222a054c398eeaec4153e568d4d0365b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b6ee10ab7869b4f982547f0ca045aa36928d10b11da8150d4f8ecbf5f5d8cf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b6ee10ab7869b4f982547f0ca045aa36928d10b11da8150d4f8ecbf5f5d8cf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b6ee10ab7869b4f982547f0ca045aa36928d10b11da8150d4f8ecbf5f5d8cf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7564949974903e2d39640814306e4137a1afe2a3eaebd646272eb7cfe9744c77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7564949974903e2d39640814306e4137a1afe2a3eaebd646272eb7cfe9744c77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7564949974903e2d39640814306e4137a1afe2a3eaebd646272eb7cfe9744c77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b32a638612d13393c6e953cca8e10e11b0d5624e884d7a6e27d91985f477a86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b32a638612d13393c6e953cca8e10e11b0d5624e884d7a6e27d91985f477a86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b32a638612d13393c6e953cca8e10e11b0d5624e884d7a6e27d91985f477a86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22ee3ded0b9e8d5379229645cd39ffb43296241cc7b5d8d38ade6e11be455799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22ee3ded0b9e8d5379229645cd39ffb43296241cc7b5d8d38ade6e11be455799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22ee3ded0b9e8d5379229645cd39ffb43296241cc7b5d8d38ade6e11be455799

